
, .. - ... ... . ' ,

u.amme=mri wncanoa ao. s. . .. c n n ,o m 4, ,, m_. ,. .y , ,, y _ _ ->--

..s*r 4 F~r (4) SEF ! 2 1900 RES-90-051 did - A/31/on,

-
-

"' """* " * " " "' * * u ! * "u ' **~ s um * > coocI" " * * ' ' " coot 1 .

*

(J.,5. Nuclear Regulatdry Coninission
Division of Contracts & Property Management . ,

Washington. D.C. 20555

va. autaoucai or souceiaiion ~o. .

.; ~ au t a n o aoon m o, c o~ i n ac s o n ,m... ..,a ,. ....,,. s ., .. z,e c,,,, m
~*Arizona Board of Regents-

University of Arizona
-

,o. or.ico <ste n us n asAttn: Mr. Peter F Mather
! Engineering Experiment Station

ica. uoo< .ca .o~ ono~ i a ac ieoa oc;r-

College cf Engineering..and Mines "".

Civil Engineering Bldg. #72, Room 303
Tucson, AZ 87521 X N't,C- 04 - 90-051

5 Uh1LoIStCIl'OfI.il

COoe Ir ACf Lif Y COOL -Il/l3/89
~

_

11. THIS ITLfA ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTSOr SOLICIT ATIONS !

is ca ieau. is not e. *

mt.. cd sat.cisai.ca n a.ne,*<i as set for sh in s sem Ial. The bour and daic srecified f or ecceersi of Once sThe at.nwe nu -
,e -

Off;<s must acsno ted.w ecce.o of shes ame<.dmeat prion to i.ie bour and date starcif;ed in she soi.ci;asion or as ame<ssed.1.v oac of ino sono .n9 <acinc.sr
co:wes of the amendenent, its) De a:kno :osgnuj wce.ni of sus amendment on ens co:>e of she of te'

Jdon and amendow?ng numtsees F A6LUnf. Of YOU A ACKNOWLC O*i-h) He comoseting tiems S aaJ t J. an.1 etu.n.ng
sutmitta. or (cf Gy seus:e tener o. scWam wn.ch inctudes a reference to ene sotici
MENT T0 00 nf CC8vf D .'.T THC Pt ACC OCSir.NATCO ton THE f tCCEIPT OF OFFE AS PnfOn 10 Tett siOOR ANO DATE SPCC8FliD!.tAY HEST):,T
IN hCJECisON Of YQUfL OFTf n it tw v #tue of ihh amerujer.cnt you des.fc to chang? an of fe aOcadv suDabis :d, such chanp? nuy 1.e '"J:f t>.'

iciff(* o'

h' Men.n.) hoof J n.* E f 9:'#CifiM.
leitet, pf ov.dM eJ h icts*;'#'r. n 1.*:ts*e en06 es ,cfcsence io t c gohcetat.on and I .is amentiment, and is rcC1'ivMf !F*or to afa f

3 2. AC c ouNi.NG ANo 4.'#4odn t A l eor oA 1 A (ff res urd,

B & R NO. 0691942000 Fin No. L12820 Approp. No. 31X0200.600 Amount! $77:000.00_
-

1.7 Teus t1 EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODiflCATIONS OF CONTRt CTS!ORDE RS.
si uoper:Es Tilf CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCHt0ED tN T Eu 1: "

g,, | A i .. s c ..su o .mt..u .s . A. i c ...GT'e qin .,t, r. .. : : o;
,3,,,..,f, .. ..... 3, i . .c c..n ~o c s s c : e o.fi n .~ t o., i s e.Tr2 uaac . #c o +-

r n, c : onout n.: . .u.
_ . - - - . _ _ --

l
_ . - . . _ . . . _ . .

< w. . . m a r. .
a r..c enovt .s..u n .u o cou .u.c ifon oc n .s u.oo., .ro t o u.c.c. t cc inc nou..us t n ^ v .v r c o..r.c.f.s <

o<< 4.

.ne<oo .. :.o rau <r<ssci cat"*<<*(o><. v esua~s to T auenonisvo < an a s. o ssi.:
X

crin.s su.'ca.n en at e.Drirairi . u.i t nto mio ..onsuani io nu.nonis v o, 2-

s

- - - ,

o o s ..t a ur<v?. o . s.c : ..u.u- u... e . au.... ,.

- .--- . . - - . - . -
- . _ . . . _ -

1

b .. no:. b i. rcauired to s.< this doc.sanent arid re: urn (ONs to th es*v N OM.: -
E. IMPOR T ANT : Con:v: tor
Ta%c n s avai u. ..m u ouc r. s ivoo.. .c i. , a ,s. uo. ., . .., e., ucr .<< ua s<.a. c.. . <u s. .c .nho u n ~.n u a. u.s a * ~"<. ~ < tw v< !|

- -

.

.

(See next page)

.;.

. . 6.

s .u . . . . c. . . .. . , . . . . .. . n . . .e u.m.. n o . . . . . c m . , ni . . . . . . c . . ..m , a o. 3 o . . . ... . . . .. . c .. . ..,. a . . . .... . . < n . n . e . < .
.. . . < <

c.oenn. . ~ f,~~-
,i

t sa. ~4% a~o : . i u o. s.c~ < u e r ,,.< , c,. ., u.a. unuc nuo e. : a o< c o~ i ..ac io.c. on .c o; . : J, -, m.e a
*

f

.a.c s.n911ng_Off.i car._.Timot . nt . . < . . " . ";,sconit...c~to p.,. u. . ,u . .
h.n c o . n ac nu,.om ou .. . .

f.}. .. .. ... ]^ y Y_ _, . . . , . . f [. . . .[L.vo
e m ,- . . ? . . i., . :...., - - _

. . , , .. { | : o r.:.:.sm o s.s c :: ..
_ _ , - __

s s. : n. .

.- . . . . . .
,~. ~ ..; ..

..s. ,p

9009140167 900911
PDR CONTR /NRC-04-90-051 PDC

3
'



-.

-.....g,,
*

. ~ .
,.

*

' .
,

,

i

:
t

NRC-04-90-051-
Modification No. 4

- ' Page 2 of 2 :

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding,in the
,

amount of $27,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: |

1, ' Section' B.2, " Consideration and Obitgation-Cost' Reimbursement (June
1988) Alternate I (June 1988)", paragraph "b" is revised to read as follows:

"b, The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $339,000.00."

.

'

All other terms and conditions, including-the contract ceiling of
,

$1,308,203.00, shall remain the same. -

:

,

i

s

&

P

1

i

O

,

--g.

.


