
_ __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - ________ _____

PAGL O f- PAGLS
l.CONTHACT40CODt.

AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATK MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ( l | 2|
.

>. en o;t c i n o <u .,,.1.<,w ,
.. .o uussi non,. voc .ast u< u. nu

's. ,3bi ~ ,, u a o .c. non no. t,,,,c,,v. on n

Six (6) __ 4,'4/[ / _ _R.ES-90 05) d td .l N ?l / 9,,7, ,y g,,,,,,,,,,,,,, cour . _ _ _ _.,

g__ coot 1
.

U.S, nuclear Regulatory Cocinission
Division of Contracts 1. Property Managenent
Washington, D.C. 20555

,,,, ,,n. nu c ~o,a t o r o, so t.c n n n on no

c. n aut. an o noono.s o con i n nc i o n
,u... .uu,. , u,. si.,u . a m c a,,

Arizona Board of Regents
University of Arizona ''" o ^ ' ' 5 ^ r ' " " ' "

.

Attn: Mr. Peter F. Pjather
Engineering Experiment Station - - - _" * ' " ' " ^ " ' " " " ' "

^ O("" ' ^ "'
College of Engineering and Mines
Civil Engineering Bldg. #72, Rm 303 X NRC-04 00-051-

_

Tucson, AZ 87521 lon. on1LO tiL L IILM IJb
11[l3/b9-

-

|f ACILIT Y COOf

1l.1HIS IT EM ONt.Y APPtl[S TO AMO NOMEN 1 S Of sot.hl AllONS
COO 6

e e i-nom. is not e.

The atee av<ntc<ed sol. citation is amemned as set f orth in item )4- The hour and date uccd.ed so <ccr ot ol Oilen
--

-

.e . n o< a. amand d tu one of ane tono ng me thuss

Of fe's m 'st act <icw 8Ns=. <cce.oi of ih.s amendnent prio< io the hode and <faw i4.ecil,cd in the sciacitai.scomes of the ame, win cni, ibt (iv xLn m ee.:.no <se.m of 14.s anvaernent on each coav ot the oH."
'

u s

n tco f Alt U 'E OF YOUR AC NNOWLE DGtal By con me nm; I;eem 8 and 15. amt resusning
n.ch .ncludes a <elceence to the so..c aat.on and ama se ?nt nu10 TH{ hoi.4 AND DATE SPf Cif IE D MAY HESUL Tsutvn nN. o< kl Sv v.vate lefice o< scieq<.un w

MENT TO GE MCisvCD AT THE Pt ACC Ol0tGNATLD rOn TttC Of C(IPT Of Of rEnS PHfOanan9e an o er a:,c.e., whm u.q mcto :v em.,; noi < ec em ,m.fiw
n

s ens m iv t.e no se ti. ie cy am c.,
rs

IN 6EJEC TiOA CF voun OrrEn it by ..ove of in.5 anendown: sav oewe io c d es ute.wo no o
tent <. p<ov.c s.' em tese9<am o< le ner me5 <cicecme to in.* wi.caai.an and ibis .ine,*smeni. an.

17,, AC (ov 's i SNG A N D A PP4 OP. sin IlON o A T A N/ e,q unca s

SSR "o. 1691942000 Fin No. Ll2821 Approp. No. 31X0200.601 Amount:$_130,000.00 -

e

--

_ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ . . . _ _
a rius IEM ArPuts ont.y lo uopiricai tons or coxrtu.cis/ma:%,

!Ilf M id
IT MOOf f li S 1 ti[ (.ON T H AC l /OHIR R tJO AS OL SC;MGiD : . ,

.o .n...i. ,

. , n .. o .m a , ,i ,o n...
"..a i;

io ,: , . . - .m onotnisassotnro.c o,.oi
.

os m
,,,3 r 0 .' " 02'i4 nO..N TEM 104

_ . - -
- - . . -;-

._g
_. -

. _ _ _ - -
._ . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . .

_ - _ _ _ _ _; . < . . > . s - . , ,

a. inc,c. r,ovc .suuoc nco con t nn..c tion or n is man.nc o t o n r. t e c i o n Ao,m n.s i n ^ o n c onoc c s o -,
e.

~ ~ - ~~ ~ ~~

-

!

runtoam to no n.o non.r v or i an o non.i ~ ~'
a

- aw. ,u i sc r ront m iscu ug s '-- ..

n..s n.act uonint nsiti7Iic7mr 197mliinTripgW,. ,a nn, w. war,wi
.

_

,,: , e < . . t . . .. , a.< .a.. . . ., a , .; .s - -.

;
_. __

m. _ _ _ . . . . . . . _ . _ . . _ . _ - '

h.] 4 not. b requaed to 5 90 Ous due oment and retu<p _._ ____ io&M 10 t he .1w"4 OM.Ce*

E. f t. TORT AN T : Qntracto(
-

T;.TFTu.7iTEnu ~u u a . s:r < , ~ u<< *.c<< t<au n s

iTin sc wi on o, auenout n s1 iiGT.^idT1 oce so.v. .ua n oci ini.;.;i;;.;T.~;&TH' .

I
.* i,,

. .

See Nex t Page .

, . ..a. .
.a . ,

c . u ., ,o...>..-:,.. .............,o,,a... . . . , < . . , .. , . . . .
. , . , ,

,c ....n..,,,,..,,
.. . , . . . . ,a n * * *. s .n.,,,.,,,,,.,..,...;,, j n.

.
|? f/..r

.- - . s. . - a: o.

f "' m&. s) sm ' . ; . i c ., ,
.

. . .r 3 r " wn roc t i < . ,.o. o ., o .,
.

. ,, ..
n. o .

...n,
,

9101100237 91010B
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-90-OS1 PDR

,

e t .m
- . . . . . .

.

- - - - - ._ _ _ _ _ _ _ , _ _ _ _ - - - - - . - - .



4 e 4 p- a-A,, u 4-.4 4.22 ~ s ad. - 42 # 44 A . *A 4 -. .Wa--M-d - a,s. e m +,.,r.a-.. a ,, e,a . - a.---_-- y..433,oc,,,,,a,34-- ---

-s

m

W

L

l

:
3

k.

I

I ie

i

,

..

I

l

.

I.

I

{
,. 4

- , - e . + y r %. z.y. m. r ,. f.-m,c%,-. . , , . -..#, 3. .,e ,g ,p ~ - ,v.v,,. .,.,4 .ry,..,3- .r



... - - - -. . .- . - . . - . .. - - . - . . - -.. . _ - . _ .. __ __

. - . .
,

i

NRC-04-90-051
Modification No. 6
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of -this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $130,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Section B.2, " Consideration and Obligation-Cost Reimbursement (June ,,
!1988) Alternate 'I (June 1988)", paragraph "b" is revised to read as follows:

"b. The amount presently-obligated by the Government with re's'pect to this
contract is $494,000.00."

All other terms and conditions, including the cotract ceiling of
$1,308,203.00, shall remain the same.

i

e

L

|

|

)

_ _ = _ . . , -, . ,



www -swauradimede m M M.amap7demMAm.sw. m em- a. m m3m' pasm am. we 4m'a.s ew mamme stG amm a w a d mm m. -mm

Y'.'.j
j',
l '.
4 ,

4
4

5,. & e
3 . -

g-
!
'
,.

*

a-
) ,
4

m'

e .

8 6

6

N

.

- t

.i .
,

'

f'

h

I-
i
|-
i

!'
*,

-

s

l'

!'
d

t

,.

1'

.

1

,

'

,

1.
4 ')

. .

3

t

4

4
4

Ye

1

.

L

,
~ ~~~ ~ ~~ % v- _ _ _ _ _ _ -- - - - - _ . .


